
Kale, Cucumber, Celery, Cos, 
Capsicum, Apple, Lemon 

Carrot & Turmeric, Apple, 
Orange, Lemon

Beetroot, Carrot, Celery, 
Apple, Lemon

Watermelon, Pineapple & Mint 

Pink Lady Apple

Lemon

Orange

Lime

VARIETY

PAYMENT (PLEASE CHECK): 

BANK DETAILS: 

Cash on delivery

Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Account name: Supagreens Pty Ltd
BSB: 063145
Account number: 10392608 
Reference: Please use your name as reference

FOR DELIVERY:
Please leave a chiller bag or esky on front door 
step/behind gate etc. If cash on delivery and you 
wont be home, please put $ in chiller bag/esky. 
Delivery date will be confirmed upon receipt of 
order. 

*Please note delivery services only apply to areas in metro 
Melbourne and Mornington Peninsula.

SUBMIT ORDER:
Please fill in the form and email to:
oli@superpressedco.com.au; mick@superpressedco.com.au

Bank transfer (details below)

TOTAL

PACKAGE SIZE

1L

1L

1L

1L

1L

3L

1L

1L

QTY PRICE TOTAL

Home Delivery Order Form!

NAME:

DELIVERY ADDRESS:
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